DFS3 Series
Digital Force Gauge
From 0.5 lbf to 500 lbf
           2.5 N to 2500 N
SENSORS, TEST & CALIBRATION
Communication
The DFS3 series comes as standard with a USB-C connection used for
communication and charging with supplied cable and connection to PC with

183.9
SENSORS, TEST & CALIBRATION
Ordering Information
Example :
DFS3  -  050   -  AFM  - 1000  DFS3-050 50Lb (250N) internal sensor, with an external force
     sensor of 1000Lb (5000N) AFM-1000.
Page 9
Models Accuracy: 0.1% / Capacity
N kgf lbf gf ozf
Model Capacity Resolution Capacity Resolution Capacity Resolution Capacity Resolution Full Scale Resolution
DFS3-250G  2.5000 0.0001  0.25000 0.00001  0.50000 0.00001 250.00 0.01 8.0000 0.0001
DFS3-002  10.0000 0.0001  1.00000 0.00001  2.0000 0.0001 1000.00 0.01 32.000 0.001
DFS3-010  50.000 0.001  5.0000 0.0001  10.0000 0.001 5000.0 0.1 160.00 0.01
DFS3-025  100.000 0.001  10.0000 0.0001  25.000 0.001 10000.0 0.1 400.00 0.01
DFS3-050  250.00 0.01  25.000 0.001  50.000 0.001 25000 1 800.00 0.01
DFS3-100  500.00 0.01  50.000 0.001  100.000 0.01 50000 1 1600.0 0.1
DFS3-200  1000.00 0.01  100.000 0.001  200.00 0.01
DFS3-500  2500.0 0.1  250.00 0.01  500.00 0.01
Model External Load Cell -
Force (Lbf/N)
External Torque Transducer -
Force (Lbf.in/N.m)
Force
No external Load cell (omit)
3Lbf .in /0,35N .m . . . . . . . . . . . . . -AQM-0003
12Lbf .in /1,25N .m . . . . . . . . . . -AQM-0012
50Lbf .in /5N .m . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -AQM-0050
100Lbf .in /10N .m . . . . . . . . . . . -AQM-0100
200Lbf .in /20N .m . . . . . . . . . . . -AQM-0200
The DFS3 series innovates by offering a two-in-one device
allowing the use of the internal sensor and also external sensors
without having to acquire a new device.
The DFS3 can be ordered as stand-alone or ordered as a
bundled solution with the external sensors. Please see separate
datasheet for specifications on the AFM and AQM sensors.
You can thus purchase:
 - The DFS3 gauge with its internal sensor and then in a few
months or years add an AFM external force sensor and / or an
AQM external torque sensor,
 - or, initially choose a DFS3 including its internal sensor and an
AFM external force sensor or an AQM external torque sensor.
The attached configurator allows you to configure the product
code corresponding to your wishes.
For example:
For a DFS3 with a 100Lb (500 N) internal sensor: DFS3-100.
For a DFS3 with a10Lb (50 N) internal sensor, and a 500LB (2500
N) external force sensor:  AFM-0500: DFS3-010-AFM-0500.
For a DFS3 with a 10Lb (50 N) internal sensor, and a 50Lb.in
(5Nm)external torque sensor: AQM-050: DFS3-010-AQM-050.
0,5Lbf /2 .5 N . . . . . . . . . . -250G
2Lbf /10 N  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -002
10Lbf /50N . . . . . . . . . . . . . -010
25Lbf /100N . . . . . . . . . . -025